| Owner Name: 415 CUMBER  Contractor Name Sign A Rama jonni@signara  Phone:   | :   | Owner<br>PO E  | 2014-00329<br>Address:<br>BOX 402 PORT   | LAND, ME 04   | 036 G033001  Phone:   |
|---|---|--|--|---|---|
| Contractor Name Sign A Rama jonni@signara Phone:  | :   | PO E   |  | TLAND, ME 04  |   |
| Sign A Rama<br>jonni@signara<br>Phone:  |   | Contra   |  |   |   |
| Phone:  | IIIa  | Contractor Address: 245 US Route 1 Scarborough ME 04074  |  |   | Phone (207) 883-0075  |
|   |   |  |  |   |   |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name  Charles Bragdon  Past Use:  Proposed Use:  |   | Permit Type: Signs - Permanent Permit Fee: Cost of Work:   |  |   | Zone:   |
|   |   |  |  |   | B3c R6 CEO District:  |
| retail, offices & workshop  Same: retail, o   |   |  | \$39.00  |   | 0.00 4  |
|   |   |  |  |   |   |
|   |   |  |  |   |   |
| install a Projecting Hanging Sign 18" x 36" for Uptow   |   |  |  |   |   |
| Treasures   |   | PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)  |  |   |   |
|   |   | Action: Approved Approved w/Co   |  |   | d w/Conditions Denied  Date:  |
| Applied For:  | <u> </u>  |  |  |   | Date:   |
|   |   |  | Zoning   | Approvai  |   |
| This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.   |   | Special Zone or Reviews  |  | ng Appeal   | Historic Preservation   |
|   |   | Shoreland  |  | e   | Not in District or Landman  |
| <ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building</li> </ol> |   | Wetland  |  | nneous  | Does Not Require Review   |
|   |   | Flood Zone   |  | onal Use  | Requires Review   |
| te a building   | Subdivision   |  | Interpret  | tation  | Approved  |
|   | Site Plan   |  | Approve  | ed  | Approved w/Conditions   |
|   |   | Maj Minor MM   |  |   | Denied  |
|   | Date:   |  | Date:  |   | Date:   |
| to make this appl<br>for work describe  | amed property, or the ication as his author d in the application  | at the prized against is issued  | proposed work i<br>gent and I agree<br>ed, I certify that  | to conform to a the code officia                                | ll applicable laws of this<br>il's authorized representative  |
|   | ADDR  | RESS   |  | DATE  | PHONE   |
|   | Applied For: (18/2014  ot preclude the licable State and e plumbing, ork is not started te of issuance. ate a building  of record of the nart to make this appl for work describe | Applied For:  18/2014  ot preclude the dicable State and plumbing, ork is not started ate of issuance. ate a building state a building Site Plan    Date:    CERTIFICA | 8" x 36" for Uptown Antiques &  PEDE Act Signal Applied For: (18/2014  Outpreclude the dicable State and le plumbing, ork is not started te of issuance. Attention attention attention attention of record of the named property, or that the part to make this application as his authorized after the application is issued. | R" x 36" for Uptown Antiques &   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVIT     Action: | Set x 36" for Uptown Antiques &   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (For Action: Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Signature:   Approved |

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE